Nom Epreuve :

Lieu :

Club Organisateur : VC GUATAIS

70,000 km
Class Dos
1 8
2 27
3 32
4 21
5 18
6 14
7 3
8 28
9 26
10 4
11 29
12 20
13 15
14 11
15 2
16 24
17 1
18 19
19 33
20 16
21 30
22 17
23 9
24 31
25 34
26 13
27 23

28

12

Grand Prix Cycliste de la Municipalité

LE GUA

en 02:06:35
Nom Prénom
CORVAISIER Antonin
LACROIX Baptiste
DURAND Alexandre
MOINARDEAU Lucas
ROTH Nathan
ANDREAZZA Clément
PAUL Erwan
MARTINEZ Célian
DORIGNAC Enzo
MUNOZ Estéban
CHARBONNIER Théo
RIPPE Quentin
LAGARRE Gaétan
LOUCOUGARAY Tom
MICHAUD Aurélien
EYMARD Mattéo
LEVRON Anthony
MARCEREUIL Baptiste
JOUSSON Nicolas
PELLERAY Pierre
CHARRIER Célia
MAHISTRE Quentin
FOURNIER Flavio
BAUER Irwin
LANGLOIS Théo
VIOLOT Lydéric
BERNARD Arthur
PRUITT Tom

Date :

Moyenne du 1° :

Club
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
US BOUSCATAISE
CA BEGLAIS
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
C.POITEVIN
A.PO.GE CYCLISTE
V.C.ROCHEFORT
US BOUSCATAISE
US BOUSCATAISE
C.C.VERVANT
VC PAYS DE LANGON
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
V.C.SAINTAIS
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C.ROCHEFORT
VC DU BOURGEAIS
V.C.ROCHEFORT
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
T.C. CHATEAUBERNARD
V.C.SAINTAIS
VC PAYS DE LANGON
P.ST FLORENT NIORT
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C. SAINTAIS
COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
CA BEGLAIS
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN

Discipline : Route

02 septembre 2017

33,180

Cat
Cadet 2
Cadet 1
Cadet 2
Cadet 2
Cadet 2
Cadet 2
Cadet 2
Cadet 2
Cadet 1
Cadet 1
Cadet 2
Cadet 1
Cadet 1
Cadet 1
Cadet 2
Cadet 2
Cadet 1
Cadet 1
Cadet 2
Cadet 2
Junior 1
Cadet 1
Cadet 2
Cadet 1
Cadet 1
Cadet 2
Cadet 2

Cadet 1

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Catégorie : Cadets + Dames

N° Lic
2017030442

0233046034

'0233012133

2016186049

2086070151

2017140098

2017045190

0233046042

0233046041

2017079053

0233056015

2016015139

2017050119

2017030100

2017045202

0233025020

2017045088

2016015067

'2016205088

2017050147

0233056217

2079059084

2017030051

‘2017050049

'2017146091

2017030214

0233012044

2017030201

Tps
02:06:35

02:09:30
02:10:22
2:10:35


PC 1
Mettre en évidence




